
Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD

1 Howie, Cameron 397 SS CDP 85.8 20.62 1

2 Boyd, Ricky 4005 EX ESP 107.1 15.71 6

3 Hubberstey, Robert 3885 SS ESP 115.6 21.39

4 Glenister, Jimi 1438 SS ESP 123.83 24.65 6

5 Meiring, Lin 885 SS REV 125.35 35.63

6 Van Rooijen, Graeme 4668 MM SSP 128.49 18.19

7 Colsen, Ricardo 4450 SS CCP 130.06 25.9

8 Firth, Alastair 1920 MM SSP 130.27 27.69 3

9 Buck, Brian 950 SS CDP 131.74 25.49 7

10 Jennings, Brent 1749 SS CDP 137.98 30.89 8

11 Adams, Gary 4422 SS SSP 140.58 22.83 16

12 Williamson, Iain 2201 SS ESP 141.19 19.51 7

13 Cox, Stephan 1570 MM CDP 151.93 34.16 8

14 Price, Mike 345 MM ESP 155.13 30.15 10

15 Lewis, Andrew 977 SS CDP 159.44 38.22 2

16 Kyriacos, Spiro 1623 MM ESP 160.73 29.77 10

17 Van Der Heever, Nina 4554 NV ESP 165.3 25.31 19

18 Levin, Jonny 1743 SS SSP 166.1 33.98 8

19 Mouret, Yann 344 MM ESP 167.56 24.78 3

20 van Rooyen, Carl 3174 MM SSP 181.81 49.53 5

21 Johnson, Rob 340 NV CDP 187.21 41.75 19

22 Bareham, Robert 1018 MM CDP 191.33 41.69 10

23 Goldberg, Mark 1304 NV SSP 198.54 39.99 4

24 Litved, William 807 NV SSP 212.23 48.95

25 Kukard, Nigel 939 MM SSP 220.43 31.12 11

26 Widdowson, Jack 943 NV SSP 227.03 37.92 3

27 Hallinan, James 948 MM ESP 231.93 42.26 13

28 Wijne, Andre 949 SS ESP 287.02 90.63

29 Mcdermid, Duncsn 729 NV CDP 291.67 59.09

30 (DQ) Murray, Jim 2492 MM SSP - - -
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4 Cox, Stephan 1570 MM CDP 151.93 34.16 8

5 Lewis, Andrew 977 SS CDP 159.44 38.22 2

6 Johnson, Rob 340 NV CDP 187.21 41.75 19

7 Bareham, Robert 1018 MM CDP 191.33 41.69 10

8 Mcdermid, Duncsn 729 NV CDP 291.67 59.09

CCP
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Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD

1 Colsen, Ricardo 4450 SS CCP 130.06 25.9

Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD

1 Boyd, Ricky 4005 EX ESP 107.1 15.71 6

2 Hubberstey, Robert 3885 SS ESP 115.6 21.39

3 Glenister, Jimi 1438 SS ESP 123.83 24.65 6

4 Williamson, Iain 2201 SS ESP 141.19 19.51 7

5 Price, Mike 345 MM ESP 155.13 30.15 10

6 Kyriacos, Spiro 1623 MM ESP 160.73 29.77 10

7 Van Der Heever, Nina 4554 NV ESP 165.3 25.31 19

8 Mouret, Yann 344 MM ESP 167.56 24.78 3

9 Hallinan, James 948 MM ESP 231.93 42.26 13

10 Wijne, Andre 949 SS ESP 287.02 90.63
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Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD

1 Meiring, Lin 885 SS REV 125.35 35.63

Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD

1 Van Rooijen, Graeme 4668 MM SSP 128.49 18.19

2 Firth, Alastair 1920 MM SSP 130.27 27.69 3

3 Adams, Gary 4422 SS SSP 140.58 22.83 16

4 Levin, Jonny 1743 SS SSP 166.1 33.98 8

5 van Rooyen, Carl 3174 MM SSP 181.81 49.53 5

6 Goldberg, Mark 1304 NV SSP 198.54 39.99 4

7 Litved, William 807 NV SSP 212.23 48.95

8 Kukard, Nigel 939 MM SSP 220.43 31.12 11

9 Widdowson, Jack 943 NV SSP 227.03 37.92 3

10 (DQ) Murray, Jim 2492 MM SSP - - -

SSP

Match Stage 1 Range 3

Match Stage 1 Range 3

ESP

Match Stage 1 Range 3

REV

Match Stage 1 Range 3



P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw

21.62 3 15.71 1 16.71 1 22.58

21.71 4 13.96 10 23.96 6 20.11

21.39 2 19.77 2 5 26.77 10 22.99

30.65 8 19.58 10 29.58 14 19.25

35.63 11 21.71 2 23.71 5 25.63

18.19 1 23.45 4 5 32.45 16 23.22

25.9 5 19.77 1 20.77 2 25.97

30.69 9 22.91 3 25.91 8 23.74

32.49 10 20.38 3 23.38 4 26.02

38.89 12 21.81 4 25.81 7 26.64

5 43.83 20 15.12 6 10 31.12 15 16.32

3 29.51 7 17.21 18 35.21 20 21.83

42.16 19 23.35 23.35 3 36.12

40.15 14 23.82 11 34.82 17 20.48

40.22 15 26.05 2 28.05 12 34.1

39.77 13 26.98 2 28.98 13 25.82

44.31 22 18.21 9 27.21 11 19.41

41.98 17 33.86 6 3 42.86 26 29.32

27.78 6 25.76 1 26.76 9 43.29

3 57.53 26 41.29 1 42.29 25 32.99

3 63.75 27 31.35 4 35.35 21 40.07

51.69 24 31.99 3 34.99 18 44.7

43.99 21 32.44 5 37.44 22 34.31

48.95 23 40.27 40.27 24 37.92

42.12 18 61.6 1 13 75.6 29 44.15

40.92 16 35.18 35.18 19 47.64

55.26 25 45.43 17 3 65.43 28 32.09

90.63 29 35.3 3 38.3 23 53.39

9 68.09 28 40.44 3 43.44 27 58.92

- - - - - - - - -

P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw

21.62 1 15.71 1 16.71 1 22.58

32.49 2 20.38 3 23.38 3 26.02

38.89 3 21.81 4 25.81 4 26.64
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42.16 5 23.35 23.35 2 36.12

40.22 4 26.05 2 28.05 5 34.1

3 63.75 7 31.35 4 35.35 7 40.07

51.69 6 31.99 3 34.99 6 44.7

9 68.09 8 40.44 3 43.44 8 58.92

P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw

25.9 1 19.77 1 20.77 1 25.97

P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw

21.71 2 13.96 10 23.96 1 20.11

21.39 1 19.77 2 5 26.77 3 22.99

30.65 5 19.58 10 29.58 6 19.25

3 29.51 4 17.21 18 35.21 8 21.83

40.15 7 23.82 11 34.82 7 20.48

39.77 6 26.98 2 28.98 5 25.82

44.31 8 18.21 9 27.21 4 19.41

27.78 3 25.76 1 26.76 2 43.29

55.26 9 45.43 17 3 65.43 10 32.09

90.63 10 35.3 3 38.3 9 53.39

P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw

35.63 1 21.71 2 23.71 1 25.63

P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw

18.19 1 23.45 4 5 32.45 3 23.22

30.69 2 22.91 3 25.91 1 23.74

5 43.83 6 15.12 6 10 31.12 2 16.32

41.98 4 33.86 6 3 42.86 8 29.32

3 57.53 9 41.29 1 42.29 7 32.99

43.99 7 32.44 5 37.44 5 34.31

48.95 8 40.27 40.27 6 37.92

42.12 5 61.6 1 13 75.6 9 44.15

40.92 3 35.18 35.18 4 47.64

- - - - - - - - -

Stage 1 Range 3 Stage 2 Range 4 Stage 3 Tac House

Stage 1 Range 3 Stage 2 Range 4 Stage 3 Tac House

Stage 1 Range 3 Stage 2 Range 4 Stage 3 Tac House

Stage 1 Range 3 Stage 2 Range 4 Stage 3 Tac House



PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

22.58 2 23.89 1 24.89 1

3 23.11 3 25.32 13 38.32 4

10 32.99 13 23.45 11 34.45 2

1 20.25 1 34.35 9 43.35 8

1 26.63 7 37.38 2 39.38 6

2 25.22 6 39.63 13 52.63 18

6 31.97 11 35.42 16 51.42 16

23.74 4 46.93 3 49.93 14

2 28.02 8 41.85 6 47.85 11

3 5 34.64 16 30.64 8 38.64 5

3 5 24.32 5 25.31 16 41.31 7

11 32.83 12 33.64 10 43.64 9

36.12 18 42.3 8 50.3 15

5 6 31.48 10 30.68 18 48.68 12

34.1 15 42.07 15 57.07 20

5 30.82 9 35.16 23 3 61.16 22

12 5 36.41 19 37.37 20 57.37 21

15 44.32 22 29.94 7 36.94 3

6 49.29 25 40.73 23 63.73 23

32.99 14 45 4 49 13

3 43.07 21 34.04 11 45.04 10

3 47.7 23 53.95 3 56.95 19

1 35.31 17 56.8 25 81.8 26

11 48.92 24 50.09 19 5 74.09 25

1 5 50.15 26 45.56 7 52.56 17

12 59.64 27 57.29 31 3 91.29 27

9 41.09 20 40.15 27 3 70.15 24

11 64.39 28 72.7 18 3 93.7 28

10 3 71.92 29 80.22 20 8 108.22 29

- - - - - - - - -

PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

22.58 1 23.89 1 24.89 1

2 28.02 2 41.85 6 47.85 4

3 5 34.64 4 30.64 8 38.64 2
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36.12 5 42.3 8 50.3 5

34.1 3 42.07 15 57.07 7

3 43.07 6 34.04 11 45.04 3

3 47.7 7 53.95 3 56.95 6

10 3 71.92 8 80.22 20 8 108.22 8

PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

6 31.97 1 35.42 16 51.42 1

PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

3 23.11 2 25.32 13 38.32 2

10 32.99 6 23.45 11 34.45 1

1 20.25 1 34.35 9 43.35 3

11 32.83 5 33.64 10 43.64 4

5 6 31.48 4 30.68 18 48.68 5

5 30.82 3 35.16 23 3 61.16 7

12 5 36.41 7 37.37 20 57.37 6

6 49.29 9 40.73 23 63.73 8

9 41.09 8 40.15 27 3 70.15 9

11 64.39 10 72.7 18 3 93.7 10

PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

1 26.63 1 37.38 2 39.38 1

PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

2 25.22 3 39.63 13 52.63 6

23.74 1 46.93 3 49.93 4

3 5 24.32 2 25.31 16 41.31 2

15 44.32 6 29.94 7 36.94 1

32.99 4 45 4 49 3

1 35.31 5 56.8 25 81.8 8

11 48.92 7 50.09 19 5 74.09 7

1 5 50.15 8 45.56 7 52.56 5

12 59.64 9 57.29 31 3 91.29 9

- - - - - - - - -
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Stage 3 Tac House Stage 4 Tom Dixon Range


